FOR MORE INFORMATION
Contact Paul Beach
818.833.2000
Quallion LLC  |  12744 San Fernando Road  |  Sylmar, CA 91342  |  info@quallion.com
QL0200I-A
Rechargeable Lithium-ion Batteries
PERFORMANCE
• Lithium ion rechargeable cell
• High power design
CHEMISTRY
• LNCAO
MAIN APPLICATIONS
• Medical implants
• Sensors
KEY FEATURES
• Zero-Volt™ enabled
• Implantable
• Highly reliable
• Domestically produced
• UL1642 certi�ed
• Biocompatibility
• Low self discharge/long calendar life at
   elevated temperature
• Extended cycle life
• Compact and light weight
• Hermetically sealed
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Nominal Capacity 200 mAh
Nominal Voltage 3.6 V
Maximum Recommended
Continuous Discharge Current 200 mA
Operating Discharge Temperature  32˚C to 42˚C
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Width 17 mm
Height 35 mm
Thickness 5.5 mm
Weight 8 g
Volume 3.27 cc
35 mm
17 mm
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
0.2C
0.5C1C
2C
Vo
lta
ge
 (V
)
Retention %
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
0 100 200 300 400 500
Ca
pa
ci
ty
 R
et
en
tio
n
%
Number of Cycles
Charge: 100mA 4.1V CCCV C/20mA cuto� at 37C
Discharge: 100mA to 2.5V at 37C